(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(= , - , - ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





900300338329

06/19/17--01015--030 **185.00

AUG 2 8 2017 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of O			
SUBJECT: Pointma	n & Partners LLC		
	(Name of Re	sulting Florida Limite	ited Company)
			tion, and fees are submitted to convert an "Oth ny" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all cor	respondence concernin	g this matter to:	
Chandler webb			
	(Contact Person)	····	_
Pointman & Partners Li	<u> </u>		_
1572 commonwealth av	(Firm/Company)		
1572 Commonwealth av			_
Brighton, MA 02135	(Address)		
	(Cia. C		_
cw@globalpointman.co	(City, State and Zip Code)		
E-mail Address: (to	be used for future annual re	eport notifications)	
	ion concerning this ma		
Chandler webb	ion concerning this ma	617	947-8191
(Name of Cont	act Person)	at (e) (Daytime Telephone Number)
·	·	•	
	for the following amound the following amount for the following the following the following amount for the following amou		processed by this office must be payable in U
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Copy	
STREET ADDRES	SS:		LING ADDRESS:
New Filing Section	^:		Filing Section
Division of Corpora Clifton Building	uons		on of Corporations Box 6327
2661 Executive Cen	ter		nassee, FL 32314

32301

Circle Tallahassee, FL

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busin Pointman & Partners LLC	ness Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article	s of Conversion	is:
(1	Enter Name of Other Business Entity)		
2. The "Other Business Entity" i			
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)		
First organized, formed or incorp	orated under the laws of		
9/11/15	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the r	name of the country)
on(date of organization, formation or	incorporation)		
3. The name of the Florida Limit	ted Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic	les of Organiza	tion:
Pointman & Partners LLC			
(Enter Na	me of Florida Limited Liability Company)		
after the date this document is the effective date listed in the a	be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) multtached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	st be the same a s listed therein.	as .)
5. The plan of conversion has bee	en approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.		
	ess Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisaed under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	-	int to
		7	
			• . •
	•	17 AUS 25 37 5 1 (全)	! ; ;
			<u> </u>

Signed this June day of 13	20_ 17	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	nited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Chandler webb	Chandler Webb	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature: Chandler W Printed Name: Chandler Webb	ebb (Jahr	_
Printed Name: Chandler Webh	Title: Managing member	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Ir		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil Signature of one General Partner.	ity Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabil Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
<u>Fees:</u>		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Pointman & Partners LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.,"

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
12555 Biscayne Blvd.	PO BOX #854
North Miami, FL 33181	North Miami, FL 33181
4	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
 business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jacklyn Gallagher	
Na	ime
2255 NE 120th st	
Florida street address (I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
North Miami	FL ³³¹⁸¹
City	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Jacklyn Gallagher

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	er			
"MGR" = Manager	(1) 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			
MGR- President	Chandler webb- President & Managing	member	_	
	1572 commonwealth ave apt 2		_	
	Brighton MA 02135			
MGR- Vice President	Alec Schmitt- Vice President & Managi	ing member		
	137 Savin Hill Ave Apt3		_	
	Dorchester MA, 02125			
AMBR	Wesley MacDonald		_	
Altini	49 Deerfield st			
	Quincy MA 02171		_	
	Quilicy MA 02171			
			_	
			_	
CLE V: Effective date, if other t	han the date of filing:	(OPT	CIONA	\ L)
	must be specific and cannot be more that	n five bus	iness	da
to or 90 calendar days after the				
f the date inserted in this block does no nt's effective date on the Department o	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi	s date will r	ot be l	istec
in s effective date on the Department o	state s records.			
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any	<i>'</i> .	$\mathbb{M}_{\mathcal{G}}$		
•		:	72>	
		14	<u>;</u>	
			1N) 201	<u> </u>
		.,	77	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
1				. •
	Chandler Webb	. ***	ယ္	, ,
	Chandler Webb		 فک	, '
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of	a membe	ږو -زر r.	
This document is execut	ember or an authorized representative of ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floric	la Statutes.	9. r.	, '
This document is execut I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floric information submitted in a document to the Department	la Statutes.	9; -; -; r.	. •
This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	ember or an authorized representative of ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floric	la Statutes.	9:; r.	. •
This document is execut I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floric information submitted in a document to the Department	la Statutes.	9;	. •

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees